—_

© © N o A W N

B N N V. N N . U . N, W W — §
© © N o U A W N = O

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Assessor

Chief Appraiser

Chief Appraiser

Chief Appraiser

Chief Appraiser

Admin Svcs Officer Il

Chief Appraiser

Supervisor Auditor Appraiser
Supervisor Real Property Appraiser
Supervisor Real Property Appraiser
Supervisor Real Property Appraiser
Supervisor Real Property Appraiser
Sr Real Property Appraiser
Supervisor Auditor Appraiser
Supervisor Real Property Appraiser
Supervisor Real Property Appraiser
Supervisor Real Property Appraiser
Sr Real Property Appraiser

Information Technology Analyst Lv
I

Sr Real Property Appraiser
Sr Auditor Appraiser

Sr Real Property Appraiser
Sr Real Property Appraiser
Sr Real Property Appraiser
Sr Real Property Appraiser
Sr Information Technology Analyst
Sr Real Property Appraiser
Sr Real Property Appraiser
Sr Auditor Appraiser

Sr Real Property Appraiser

County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department

Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office

Assessors Office

Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office

Assessors Office

Total Wages

$143,838
$127,512
$116,607
$115,779
$110,760
$104,614
$89,856
$89,173
$88,928
$88,126
$87,116
$86,697
$86,493
$84,894
$84,227
$83,833
$83,818
$83,312
$82,886

$81,188
$80,978
$80,820
$80,726
$80,641
$80,623
$80,607
$80,543
$80,531
$80,517
$80,517



31.
32.

33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

Sr Real Property Appraiser

Information Technology Analyst Lv
I

Information Technology Analyst Lv
I

Associate Real Property Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Sr Real Property Appraiser
Associate Auditor Appraiser

Sr Auditor Appraiser

Geographic Info System Analyst Lv
I

Information Technology Analyst Lv
I

Sr Real Property Appraiser

Sr Real Property Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Sr Personnel Analyst

Associate Auditor Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser

Sr Geographic Information System
Analyst

Associate Real Property Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Associate Auditor Appraiser

Associate Real Property Appraiser

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Assessors Office

Assessors Office

Assessors Office

Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office

Assessors Office

Assessors Office

Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office

Assessors Office

Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office

Assessors Office

$80,517
$80,362

$79,847

$79,135
$79,123
$77,812
$77,239
$76,032
$75.704

$75,209

$74,849
$74,387
$74,104
$73,764
$73,558
$73,304
$73,157
$73,154
$70,409
$70,091
$69,520
$69,511
$69,057

$68,839
$66,992
$66,797
$66,035



58.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

84.
85.

Sr Information Technology
Technician

Associate Real Property Appraiser
Sr Real Property Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser Lv I

Real Property Appraiser Lv I
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser Lv I

Real Property Appraiser Lv I
Associate Auditor Appraiser

Geographic Info Systems
Technician Lv |l

Associate Auditor Appraiser
Associate Auditor Appraiser

Sr Geographic Info Systems
Technician

Associate Auditor Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser Lv Il
Real Property Appraiser Lv Il
Real Property Appraiser Lv Il
Real Property Appraiser Lv Il
Real Property Appraiser Lv Il
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser Lv Il
Associate Real Property Appraiser

Information Technology Analyst
Trainee

Assessment Technician

Information Technology Analyst Lv
I

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Assessors Office

Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office

Assessors Office

Assessors Office
Assessors Office

Assessors Office

Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office

Assessors Office

Assessors Office

Assessors Office

$65,723

$65,517
$64,535
$63,341
$63,176
$62,828
$62,399
$62,301
$62,052
$61,959
$61,805
$61,742
$61,154

$60,203
$59,836
$59,757

$59,620
$59,495
$58,982
$58,658
$58,632
$58,627
$57,983
$57,934
$56,179
$56,099

$56,083
$55,655



86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Associate Auditor Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser Lv Il

Sr Geographic Info Systems
Technician

Executive Secretary

Assessment Supervisor

Associate Real Property Appraiser
Associate Real Property Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser Lv I
Assessment Technician

Information Technology Technician
Lv Il

Personnel Specialist Lv Il
Assessment Supervisor

Real Property Appraiser Lv I
Real Property Appraiser Lv I
Sr Office Specialist

Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Assessors Office
Assessors Office

Assessors Office

Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office

Assessors Office

Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office
Assessors Office

Assessors Office

$54,929
$54,667
$53,408

$52,441
$50,922
$50,883
$50,876
$50,438
$50,294
$49,437

$48,963
$48,796
$48,631
$48,231
$48,205



