	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assessor		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$143,838
2.	Chief Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$127,512
3.	Chief Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$116,607
4.	Chief Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$115,779
5.	Chief Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$110,760
6.	Admin Svcs Officer III		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$104,614
7.	Chief Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$89,856
8.	Supervisor Auditor Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$89,173
9.	Supervisor Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$88,928
10.	Supervisor Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$88,126
11.	Supervisor Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$87,116
12.	Supervisor Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$86,697
13.	Sr Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$86,493
14.	Supervisor Auditor Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$84,894
15.	Supervisor Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$84,227
16.	Supervisor Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$83,833
17.	Supervisor Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$83,818
18.	Sr Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$83,312
19.	Information Technology Analyst Lv II		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$82,886
20.	Sr Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$81,188
21.	Sr Auditor Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$80,978
22.	Sr Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$80,820
23.	Sr Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$80,726
24.	Sr Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$80,641
25.	Sr Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$80,623
26.	Sr Information Technology Analyst		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$80,607
27.	Sr Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$80,543
28.	Sr Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$80,531
29.	Sr Auditor Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$80,517
30.	Sr Real Property Appraiser		Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$80,517

31.	Sr Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$80,517
32.	Information Technology Analyst Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$80,362
33.	Information Technology Analyst Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$79,847
34.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$79,135
35.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$79,123
36.	Sr Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$77,812
37.	Associate Auditor Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$77,239
38.	Sr Auditor Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$76,032
39.	Geographic Info System Analyst Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$75,704
40.	Information Technology Analyst Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$75,209
41.	Sr Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$74,849
42.	Sr Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$74,387
43.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$74,104
44.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$73,764
45.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$73,558
46.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$73,304
47.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$73,157
48.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$73,154
49.	Sr Personnel Analyst	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$70,409
50.	Associate Auditor Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$70,091
51.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$69,520
52.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$69,511
53.	Sr Geographic Information System Analyst	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$69,057
54.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$68,839
55.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$66,992
56.	Associate Auditor Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$66,797
57.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$66,035

58.	Sr Information Technology Technician	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$65,723
59.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$65,517
60.	Sr Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$64,535
61.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$63,341
62.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$63,176
63.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$62,828
64.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$62,399
65.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$62,301
66.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$62,052
67.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$61,959
68.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$61,805
69.	Associate Auditor Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$61,742
70.	Geographic Info Systems Technician Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$61,154
71.	Associate Auditor Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$60,203
72.	Associate Auditor Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$59,836
73.	Sr Geographic Info Systems Technician	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$59,757
74.	Associate Auditor Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$59,620
75.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$59,495
76.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$58,982
77.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$58,658
78.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$58,632
79.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$58,627
80.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$57,983
81.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$57,934
82.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$56,179
83.	Information Technology Analyst Trainee	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$56,099
84.	Assessment Technician	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$56,083
85.	Information Technology Analyst Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$55,655

86.	Associate Auditor Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$54,929
87.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$54,667
88.	Sr Geographic Info Systems Technician	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$53,408
89.	Executive Secretary	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$52,441
90.	Assessment Supervisor	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$50,922
91.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$50,883
92.	Associate Real Property Appraiser	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$50,876
93.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$50,438
94.	Assessment Technician	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$50,294
95.	Information Technology Technician Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$49,437
96.	Personnel Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$48,963
97.	Assessment Supervisor	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$48,796
98.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$48,631
99.	Real Property Appraiser Lv II	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$48,231
100.	Sr Office Specialist	Sacramento County	Assessors Office	\$48,205